O-Two Equinox® II O-Two Equinox® II
ANALGESIC GAS DELIVERY SYSTEM
O-TWO EQUINOX® II
The O-Two Equinox® II administration
system is a rugged-demand inhalation
unit for the administration of 50% nitrous
oxide / 50% oxygen analgesic gas mixture
(Entonox®/ ALnox™) and was specifically

15PL7005 Rev 11 NOV 2019
ORDERING INFORMATION
THIS PRODUCT HAS A TWO YEAR WARRANTY
AGAINST MANUFACTURERS DEFECTS.
01EQ7000E
Equinox® II Administration System c/w Regulator, Bleed Pin, 7
Foot Supply Hose, Demand Valve, Universal Face Mask,
Cylinder Wrench
Each
01EQ7001E Equinox® II Demand Valve c/w 7 Foot Supply Hose, Universal
Resuscitation Face Mask Each
01EQ7006 Equinox® II Demand Valve Bleed Pin with Chain Each
01CV8028-CS Single-Use 6 Foot Circuit with Scavenger Hose and Adapter with
Mouthpiece Case/10
17MP1997 O-Two 90o (Male to Male) adjustable Oxygen (O2) DISS elbow
assy Each
17MP1998 O-Two 90o (Male to Male) adjustable Nitrous Oxide (N2O) DISS
elbow assy Each
17MP1528 Equinox® II Diaphragm valve assembly Each
17MP1535-CS Equinox® II Anti-entrainment ring Case/10
17MP1100-90Deg Equinox® II 90o Scavenger Adapter Each
01RE05S10-B Equinox® II Brass Pin-Indexed Yoke Regulator with 1 x 5/8” Self
Sealing DISS Outlets Each
17MP1329 Equinox® II 7' replacement hose Each
SPECIFICATIONS
DEMAND VALVE
(MINIMUM) PEAK FLOW RATE 140 L/min
EXHALATION RESISTANCE 0 to 6 cmH2O @ 60 L/Min